SEARCH RESULTS

4 Presentations for partial course control number: "31200"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN P

2060-31200-22-001
2060-31200-22-002
2060-31200-23-001
2060-31200-23-002

COURSE TITLE P

CORONERS COURSE
CORONERS COURSE
CORONERS COURSE

CORONERS COURSE

DESIGNED TO PROVIDE BASIC SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE TO
THE NEWLY ASSIGNED CORONER OR DEPUTY SHERIFF
CORONER IN DEATH INVESTIGATION AND THE ROLE OF THE
CORONER (AS DEFINED IN P.C. SECTION 830.35(C). TUTION
PAID UNDER POST CONTRACT.

CPT: No

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $0.00
College Units: 3

To register, contact the presenter:
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

DATES a
10/24/2022
03/27/2023
09/25/2023

Start Date: 03/11/2024
End Date: 03/22/2024

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

COURSE LOCATION P

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

ORANGE COUNTY
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
1071 WEST SANTA ANA
BLVD.

SANTA ANA 92703

(714) 538-9668

HOURS ¥
80
80
80
80



