

SEARCH RESULTS

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

4 Presentations for partial course control number: "31200"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN	COURSE TITLE	DATES	COURSE LOCATION	HOURS
2060-31200-22-001	CORONERS COURSE	10/24/2022	SANTA ANA	80
2060-31200-22-002	CORONERS COURSE	03/27/2023	SANTA ANA	80
2060-31200-23-001	CORONERS COURSE	09/25/2023	SANTA ANA	80
2060-31200-23-002	<p><b>CORONERS COURSE</b></p> <p>DESIGNED TO PROVIDE BASIC SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE TO THE NEWLY ASSIGNED CORONER OR DEPUTY SHERIFF CORONER IN DEATH INVESTIGATION AND THE ROLE OF THE CORONER (AS DEFINED IN P.C. SECTION 830.35(C)). TUITION PAID UNDER POST CONTRACT.</p> <p><b>CPT:</b> No  <b>Plan:</b> IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement  <b>Cost:</b> Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$0.00  <b>College Units:</b> 3</p> <p><b>To register, contact the presenter:</b>  <b>ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT</b></p>	<p>Start Date: <b>03/11/2024</b>  End Date: <b>03/22/2024</b></p> <p><b>SANTA ANA</b></p> <p>ORANGE COUNTY  SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT  <b>1071 WEST SANTA ANA BLVD.</b>  <b>SANTA ANA 92703</b>  (714) 538-9668</p>	80	